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Name Product
Symbol

Trading
Currency

Market
Turnover

Market
Number of
Trades

21Shares Solana
Staking ETP

ASOL USD

21Shares Crypto
Basket Index HODL USD

21Shares Cardano ETP AADA USD

21Shares Avalanche
(AVAX) ETP AVAX USD

Sygnum Platform
Winners Index ETP

MOON USD

1,09613,168,371

1,0835,995,256

5685,982,019

2484,867,199

2683,945,699

Top 5 Other Products

Name Product
Symbol

Trading
Currency Trading Day

CHF Bitcoin 31.01.2024

CHF Bitcoin 30.01.2024

MBTBVV CHF Bitcoin 30.01.2024

CHF Bitcoin 30.01.2024

CHF Ether 30.01.2024

Most Recent Listings

Name Product
Symbol

Trading
Currency

Market
Turnover

Market
Number
of Trades

21Shares Bitcoin ETP ABTC USD

WisdomTree Physical
Bitcoin Securities

BTCW USD

USD

21Shares Bitcoin Core ETP CBTC USD

Bitcoin/Leonteq Securities
AG 19-Open End

UBTCTQ USD

1,88726,764,621

1,20923,694,857

1629,563,253

7108,047,010

707,572,551

Top 5 Bitcoin Products

Name Product
Symbol

Trading
Currency

Market
Turnover

Market
Number
of Trades

21Shares Ethereum
Staking ETP

AETH USD

WisdomTree Physical
Ethereum Securities

ETHW USD

21Shares Ethereum
Staking ETP AETH CHF

ZXEAAV USD

COINSHARES PHYSICAL
ETHEREUM (ETH)

ETHE USD

1,37220,577,723

2074,317,522

2542,877,794

402,339,778

1342,019,001

Top 5 Ethereum Products

Product Type ADA ALGO ATOM BTC ETH IN LTC SOL Stellar USD
Coin

XRP Others Grand
Total

ETP

Mini-Future

Reverse Convertible

Tracker Certificate

Warrant

Grand Total 9
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Total listed Crypto Products at the Swiss Stock Exchange: 286

Total listed Crypto ETPs at the Swiss Stock Exchange: 151

Number of available Underlyings: 19

New Crypto Product Listings: 22

Währungskurs USD/XBT 
Vontobel 21-Open End ZXBABV

Bitcoin Future Feb 2024
Vontobel 24-Open End 

Bitcoin Future 
Vontobel 24-Open End

Bitcoin Future 
Vontobel 24-Open End

Bitcoin Future 
Vontobel 24-Open End

Ether Future Vontobel
Open End24- MDCA0V

MBTBWV

MBTBSV

MBTAWV

Ether/USD Vontobel
21-Open End

Underlying
First

Barrier Reverse Conv.
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Product Provider ETP
Structured
Products

21Shares AG

Bank Vontobel AG

Bitcoin Capital AG

CoinShares Digital Securities Limited

DDA ETP GmbH

ETC Issuance GmbH

Fidelity Exchange Traded Products GmbH

Global X Digital Assets Issuer Limited

Hashdex AG

Invesco Digital Markets plc

Leonteq Securities AG

Pando Asset AG

AMINA Bank AG

VanEck ETP AG

WisdomTree Issuer X Limited 0
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Number of Products by Provider

52.63%

18.67%

10.42%

8.07%

7.60%
2.61%

Turnover by Underlying

Bitcoin

Ethereum

Index

Others

Solana

Cardano

Bitcoin Ethereum Litecoin XRP Bitcoin Cash
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Source: https://coinmarketcap.com
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Price Change of Major Crypto Currencies (Reference Date: Jan 2021=100) 




